Price: $669,000 MLS Number: A11843527  Condo / Town Home - SOLD

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 4204, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 921
 Unit: 4204    HOA Fees: $897    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE
 Date Sold: 12/05/2025  
 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

YOU MUST SEE! PENTHOUSE UNIT. ONLY PENTHOUSE AVAILABLE FOR SALE. BEST UNIT IN THE BEST LINE, INCREDIBLE WRAPAROUND TERRACE. PARKING SPACES ASSIGNED ON THE SECOND FLOOR.